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DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

ISIN:  FR0014003TT8

Overview

2024/04/26 22:26:50

Price
37.87 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.23% (0.46)

FR0014003TT8
DSY

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

49,679 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

37.83 EUR (200)
37.90 EUR (200)
37.59 EUR
38.09 EUR
37.20 EUR
37.41 EUR
37.48829 EUR
2,972
111,415.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720722,158755817,208111316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014003TT8&ID_NOTATION=52409857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014003TT8&ID_NOTATION=52409857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddfad92fab92b1d045a6ea43aad51199fd0acd84d1be758b6b3100de9d387f18&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17ec0ffea9fa0fa69&time=1714394277&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c3689695106e85f58adf141201e6fa8fee811bdc280f5df6fc4d61d83a86109&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab9ffde8edcdc7dea&time=1714394277&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03ba90870ce1c8c3a0b897fc2009f8b0477e4d86cbe239f829f9378cbb85b840&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0988cbbf9b49ddae&time=1714394277&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c64e85c46e2851df9f3295347562a0ca6b509e857ba13aa9d9e1d7e02398d76&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b05700049328f5b51&time=1714394277&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08d11613a97bf928544153a326234d0a6936832f90b0d55885e61c945473b1b2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b3945743eccc6281&time=1714394277&tool=RSC

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:50

Price
37.87 EUR

Difference (] 1.23% (0.46)

General attributes

ISIN FR0O014003TT8
Symbol DSY
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49,679 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 37.83 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 37.90 EUR (200)
Open 37.59 EUR
High 38.09 EUR
Low 37.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.41 EUR
VWAP 37.48829 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,972
Trading volume 111,415.19
Number of trades 40
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.13% +8.56% -2.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +2.99 -0.93
Beta 0.84 0.86 0.86
Volatility 25.14 24.49 134.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 37.77 EUR
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 37.87 EUR
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46 37.97 EUR
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11 37.68 EUR
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:14 39.00 EUR

48.87 EUR (2024/01/30
36.24 EUR (2024/04/25
48.87 EUR (2024/01/30
33.71 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading

38.30 EUR (2,877
39.92 EUR (1,898
42.80 EUR (1,775

)
)
)
40.17 EUR (1,479)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.11

0.00

0.00

0.99

1

40

14

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344718062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033273

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/24

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:05

16:52

21:10

17:35

08:11

08:12

37.15 EUR

38.10 EUR

40.37 USD

37.77 EUR

37.27 EUR

37.31 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.01

108.92

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344478966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11540

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Company profile

Company Logo

SUSTEMES

pys DASSAULT

Contact Details
DASSAULT SYSTEMES SA

10, rue Marcel Dassault - 78140 Vélizy-
Villacoublay

Telefon: +33-1-61-62-61-62
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pascal Daloz

Claire Biot

Dominique
Florack

Rouven
Bergmann

Anne Asensio

Anthony
Costello

Bruno
Latchague

Béatrix Martinez

Elisa Prisner

Florence Hu
Aubigny

Florence
Verzelen

Grégory Abate

Laurence
Barthes

Olivier Ribet
Philippe Laufer
Stéphane
Declée

Tarek Sherif

Victoire de
Margerie

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernard Charles
Geneviéve B. Berger
Laurence Daures-
Lescourret

Soumitra Dutta
Catherine Dassault
Herve Andorre
Marie-Héléne Habert-
Dassault

Odile Desforges
Tanneguy de

Fromont de Bouaille
Xavier Cauchois

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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